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Liste des stations frontalières belges et
stations frontalières étrangères

correspondantes

69
73
167
94
88
70

138A
130A
154
85A
155
67

Abeele
Adinkerke-Panne

Athus
Blandain
Bléharies

Comines-Komen (B)
Doische

Erquelinnes
Heer-Agimont

Herseaux-Herseeuw
Lamorteau
Le Touquet



N° ligne
belge
65A
156
75
92
96
97

98A
8A
132

Menin-Menen
Momignies

Mouscron-Moescroen
Péruwelz

Quévy-Mons
Quiévrain

Roisin-Autreppe
Rumes

Treignes

171
164
42
47
162

Athus
Benonchàmps

Gouvy
Lengeler

Sterpenich

18
12
19
54
20
55
40
29

Achel
Essschen
Hamont

La Clinge - De Klinge
Lanaeken
Selzaete

Visé
Weelde (Staat - Etat)

37
45
24

24A
39
49
46

Hergenrath
Losheimergraben

Montzen
Montzen

Plombières
Raeren

Steinebrück


